
FIS INTER-CONTINENTAL CUP SKI JUMPING WOMEN

7th Inter-Continental Cup Competition SAT 07 FEB 2026

Kranj (SLO)
Start Time 11:15

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL End Time 12:40

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Hill Data / Calculation

HILL-SIZE / (95%) 109m (103.5m) GATE FACTOR 7.00 points per m

K-POINT 100m WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 9.00 / 13.50 points per m/s

METER VALUE 1.8 points per m  

NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

WIEGELE Hannah AUT 87.8 102.0 63.6 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.0 16 5.1 -0.15 2.0 119.7 2.

Sv Achomitz-zahomc 22 SEP 2001 87.8 100.0 60.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 16 -0.51 6.9 116.4 1.

TERBOVSEK Taja SLO 87.8 101.0 61.8 17.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 16 5.1 0.14 -1.3 116.1 3.

SSK LJUBNO BTC 23 JAN 2009 87.9 98.0 56.4 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 16 -0.52 7.0 114.4 2.

KREIBICH Julina GER 88.2 104.5 68.1 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.0 16 5.1 0.06 -0.5 120.7 1.

VSC Klingenthal 21 JAN 2007 88.1 95.0 51.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 47.0 16 -0.45 6.1 104.1 6.

KOPAC Izadora SLO 87.5 98.0 56.4 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 16 5.1 -0.11 1.5 113.5 4.

SSK NORICA ZIRI 09 JUN 2008 87.6 95.5 51.9 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 16 -0.45 6.1 109.0 3.

KOSNJEK Ajda SLO 88.8 98.0 56.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 17 0.31 -2.8 103.1 9.

NSK TRZIC FMG 21 OCT 2007 88.4 96.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 16 -0.28 3.8 107.6 4.

KOTHBAUER Sophie AUT 88.1 97.5 55.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 17 -0.08 1.1 105.1 6.

UVB Hinzenbach 18 OCT 2003 87.3 95.0 51.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 -0.28 3.8 104.3 5.

JESENKO Jerica SLO 88.1 97.5 55.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 17 0.32 -2.9 102.1 10.

SSK NORICA ZIRI 18 APR 2005 87.7 94.0 49.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 -0.25 3.4 102.1 9.

KOSIR Taja SLO 87.9 96.0 52.8 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 17 0.20 -1.8 101.0 11.

SSK ILIRIJA 20 JUL 2006 87.4 94.5 50.1 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 -0.27 3.6 103.2 7.

KONTREC Nina SLO 88.0 98.0 56.4 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 17 0.14 -1.3 103.6 8.

SSK ILIRIJA 20 OCT 2009 87.5 91.5 44.7 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 16 -0.42 5.7 98.4 12.

BOEHME Lia GER 88.2 99.5 59.1 17.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 48.0 17 0.30 -2.7 104.4 7.

VSC Klingenthal 16 JUL 2005 87.7 92.0 45.6 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 16 -0.37 5.0 97.1 13.

HOLZ Alvine GER 87.6 96.0 52.8 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 16 5.1 -0.16 2.2 106.6 5.

WSV 1923 Bad Freienwalde 24 OCT 2004 87.6 91.0 43.8 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 16 -0.37 5.0 92.8 16.

HAECKEL Anne GER 87.1 91.0 43.8 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 47.5 16 5.1 -0.21 2.8 99.2 13.

VSC Klingenthal 10 JAN 2005 87.1 94.0 49.2 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 16 -0.17 2.3 99.5 11.

TEUBNER Emily GER 88.1 96.0 52.8 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 17 0.35 -3.2 95.1 17.

SFV Rothenburg 03 NOV 2007 87.7 97.0 54.6 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 45.0 16 -0.22 3.0 102.6 8.

MESIKOVA Tamara SVK 88.3 90.5 42.9 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 17 -0.03 0.4 92.3 23.

Sportovy Lyziarsky klub selce 16 JUL 2006 87.7 93.0 47.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 16 -0.23 3.1 100.0 10.

BUFF Simone SUI 88.8 97.0 54.6 13.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 40.0 17 0.05 -0.5 94.1 18.

Einsiedeln 18 JUN 2004 88.3 93.5 48.3 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 16 -0.23 3.1 96.4 14.

GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara USA 87.8 94.0 49.2 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 17 -0.11 1.5 98.2 15.

12 APR 1993 87.2 91.5 44.7 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 44.0 16 -0.24 3.2 91.9 17.

HLUKHOVA Zhanna UKR 88.0 96.0 52.8 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 17 0.27 -2.4 98.9 14.

COP of Winter Sports 04 FEB 2007 87.4 89.0 40.2 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 45.0 16 -0.26 3.5 88.7 19.

KONDERLA-JUROSZEK Nicole POL 87.7 96.5 53.7 15.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 14.5 43.5 17 -0.16 2.2 99.4 12.

AZS AWF Katowice 08 DEC 2001 87.0 89.5 41.1 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 16 -0.18 2.4 88.0 23.

BACCONNIER Mathilde FRA 87.9 90.0 42.0 16.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 17 0.00 0.0 89.5 27.

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 04 JUN 2007 87.6 92.0 45.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 16 -0.04 0.5 93.6 15.

THOMAS COUTURAUD Marie FRA 88.1 90.5 42.9 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 17 -0.19 2.6 94.0 19.

SKI CLUB MARNAZ VOUGY 23 JAN 2007 87.4 87.5 37.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 16 -0.32 4.3 88.3 21.

ANDRIC Ziva SLO 88.4 92.5 46.5 16.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 16.5 45.0 17 0.01 -0.1 91.4 26.

SSK MENGES 12 APR 2008 87.6 88.5 39.3 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 16 -0.21 2.8 89.1 18.

STEPANKOVA Barbora CZE 88.2 93.5 48.3 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 17 0.26 -2.3 91.5 25.

TJ Dukla Liberec 13 JUN 2009 87.8 88.5 39.3 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 16 -0.32 4.3 88.6 20.

ROCHAS Caroline FRA 87.7 93.0 47.4 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 46.0 17 0.14 -1.3 92.1 24.

UNION SPORTIVE AUTRANAISE 29 SEP 1992 87.4 87.5 37.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 16 -0.19 2.6 85.1 25.

VODLAN Ula SLO 88.1 92.0 45.6 17.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 46.5 17 -0.11 1.5 93.6 20.

SK ZAGORJE 28 APR 2010 87.3 85.0 33.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 16 -0.33 4.5 82.5 26.

KINDLIMANN Rea SUI 88.8 90.5 42.9 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 17 0.20 -1.8 87.1 30.

Am Bachtel 04 OCT 2002 88.1 90.0 42.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 16 0.03 -0.3 88.2 22.

TRITSCHER Luise AUT 87.0 92.0 45.6 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 17 0.23 -2.1 88.5 29.

WSV Ramsau 13 AUG 2009 86.7 90.0 42.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 16 0.02 -0.2 86.8 24.

SITAR Taja SLO 88.0 93.5 48.3 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 17 0.06 -0.5 96.3 16.

ND RATECE - PLANICA 16 DEC 2006 87.5 83.5 30.3 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 16 -0.11 1.5 76.8 29.

KARPIEL Kamila POL 88.1 92.5 46.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 17 -0.04 0.5 92.5 22.

LKS Poroniec Poronin 25 NOV 2001 87.3 84.5 32.1 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 16 -0.28 3.8 79.9 28.

GORJUP Klarisa SLO 88.3 90.5 42.9 16.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 16.0 46.5 17 0.01 -0.1 89.3 28.

SSK ILIRIJA 29 JUL 2008 87.5 85.5 33.9 15.0 15.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 16 -0.24 3.2 81.6 27.
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RANK BIB TOTAL

1. 44 236.1

2. 40 230.5

3. 45 224.8

4. 43 222.5

5. 39 210.7

6. 21 209.4

7. 36 204.2

7. 31 204.2

9. 25 202.0

10. 37 201.5

11. 41 199.4

12. 42 198.7

13. 34 197.7

14. 23 192.3

15. 32 190.5

16. 14 190.1

17. 26 187.6

18. 15 187.4

19. 9 183.1

20. 20 182.3

21. 4 180.5

22. 29 180.1

23. 11 177.2

24. 2 176.1

25. 33 175.3

25. 28 175.3

27. 24 173.1

28. 16 172.4

29. 3 170.9
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

KOMAR Tinkara SLO 88.1 *103.0 65.4 10.0 10.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 29.5 17 0.19 -1.7 93.2 21.

Ssk Bohinj 24 AUG 2005 DNS

Not Qualified for Final Round

VETRIH Nika SLO 87.6 89.5 41.1 15.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 44.0 17 -0.11 1.5 86.6 31.

Ssk Velenje 17 DEC 2003

STUETZ Pia AUT 87.3 90.0 42.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 17 0.22 -2.0 86.5 32.

SV Schwarzach 11 MAY 2009

SVIRIDENKO Alyona KAZ 87.6 85.5 33.9 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 17 -0.30 4.1 84.0 33.

08 NOV 2008

NEJEDLOVA Natalie CZE 88.1 86.0 34.8 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 17 -0.19 2.6 82.9 34.

TJ Dukla Liberec 09 MAY 2008

MACUGA Samantha USA 88.1 85.5 33.9 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 17 -0.17 2.3 82.2 35.

17 FEB 2001

LEACHMAN Rayna CAN 88.3 88.5 39.3 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 17 0.12 -1.1 80.7 36.

ALTIUS SKI CLUB 31 MAY 2010

HASSRICK Estella USA 88.4 83.5 30.3 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 17 -0.32 4.3 79.1 37.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club 21 MAY 2006

RULEVA Viktoriya KAZ 87.6 85.5 33.9 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 17 0.16 -1.4 78.5 38.

30 DEC 2008

GURGU Ana Eliza ROU 87.4 86.0 34.8 16.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 44.0 17 0.04 -0.4 78.4 39.

CS Dinamo 12 OCT 2009

GORUNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 88.0 84.5 32.1 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 17 -0.11 1.5 76.6 40.

11 DEC 2007

ENEA Ioana ROU 87.7 81.5 26.7 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 44.0 17 -0.01 0.1 70.8 41.

CS DINAMO BUC - CENTRU SPORTIV BV 12 AUG 2009

SEDOVA Alissa KAZ 88.1 80.0 24.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 42.0 17 -0.22 3.0 69.0 42.

17 JAN 2007

POKORNY Sara AUT 87.5 80.0 24.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 17 0.23 -2.1 65.9 43.

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 13 MAR 2008

ARAGON Sofia CAN 87.9 78.0 20.4 14.5 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.5 40.5 17 -0.04 0.5 61.4 44.

SEA TO SKY NORDICS 22 OCT 2008

Did not start (DNS)

35 DUSCHEK Kim Amy GER 1st round

38 KOMAR Tinkara SLO 2nd round

Jury / Competition Management Judges

COORDINATOR NADARKIEWICZ Renata (FIS)  

TD DIESS Alexander (AUT) JURY

TD ASSISTANT ANDREI Constantin (ROU) JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION ZELNIK Aljosa (SLO) JURY

A SINKOVEC Nace (SLO)

B SUZIC Zlatko (SLO)

C SCHUHBECK Thomas (GER)

D JESENKO Eugen (SLO)

E AHACIC Bostjan (SLO)

Competition / Weather Information

BASE VALUES TEMPERATURES [°C] HUMIDITY TANGENTIAL WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK [%] MIN AVG MAX

1st Round 11:15 - 12:00 0.00 17 85.70m mist 5 -9 97 -0.32 0.02 0.35

Second Round 12:20 - 12:40 0.00 16 84.97m overcast clouds 6 -9 100 -0.52 -0.26 0.03

Statistics

GATE DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

NO DIFF MIN AVG MAX MIN AVG MAX IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

16 -0.73m 6 0 91.0 98.7 104.5 87.1 87.6 88.2 45 / 13 44 / 13 44 / 13

17 38 1 78.0 90.8 103.0 87.0 88.0 88.8

16 29 0 83.5 91.4 100.0 86.7 87.5 88.4 30 / 10 29 / 10 29 / 10

TD Chief of Competition

DIESS Alexander (AUT) ZELNIK Aljosa (SLO)
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RANK BIB TOTAL

30. 38 93.2

31. 1 86.6

32. 30 86.5

33. 19 84.0

34. 22 82.9

35. 17 82.2

36. 7 80.7

37. 18 79.1

38. 6 78.5

39. 10 78.4

40. 12 76.6

41. 8 70.8

42. 13 69.0

43. 27 65.9

44. 5 61.4

TIME WEATHER

ATHLETES FALLS

1st Round

Second Round
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Legend

NSA National Ski Association * Fall Min Minimum

Max Maximum Avg Average
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